
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 100m Hurdles -

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 13.23  NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN TAMPERE     2009

(Wind:  +0.6 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at  9:30

1 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 22 JAN 2003 3 0.249 14.37 927

2 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 30 JUN 2003 6 0.183 14.50 SB 909

3 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 11 APR 2002 7 0.209 14.70 882

4 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 10 MAR 2002 5 0.219 14.90 855

5 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 03 APR 2002 4 0.264 15.14 823

Details: Start time: 9:00 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2
3 DRAGOMIROVA,Anastasi
4 SIALITSKAYA,Aliaksan
5 VAITAITYTE,Olivija  
6 ANDERSEN,Josefine S.
7 KRONBURG,Klaudia    
8

0    0.300   0.150 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 100m Hurdles -

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 13.23  NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN TAMPERE     2009

(Wind:  +0.3 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at  9:31

1 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 19 AUG 2002 2 0.155 14.23 SB 946

2 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 05 MAY 2003 7 0.161 14.36 928

3 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 07 FEB 2003 3 0.213 14.37 SB 927

4 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 12 MAR 2002 4 0.320 14.68 884

5 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 23 OCT 2003 5 0.273 14.70 882

6 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 12 JUN 2002 6 0.177 15.12 826

Details: Start time: 9:07 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 ENOK,Pippi Lotta    
3 DOLENC,Neza         
4 BAZOUTOVA,Klara     
5 BRUGNOLO,Greta      
6 BERGER,Dominique    
7 MUKHOBROD,Valeriya  
8

0    0.350   0.175 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 100m Hurdles -

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 13.23  NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN TAMPERE     2009

(Wind:  +1.1 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at  9:31

1 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 04 MAY 2003 5 0.196 13.49 SB 1052

2 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 30 JUN 2003 7 0.188 13.71 SB 1020

3 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 01 MAR 2002 3 0.171 14.02 976

4 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 04 FEB 2002 4 0.226 14.02 SB 976

5 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 04 JUL 2002 2 0.173 14.07 968

6 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 23 APR 2002 6 0.181 14.22 947

Details: Start time: 9:14 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 DESAILLY,Noemie     
3 LACKNER,Lena        
4 SZUCS,Szabina       
5 VANNINEN,Saga       
6 FEYERABEND,Jenna Fee
7 JAEGER,Henriette    
8

0    0.250   0.125 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 100m Hurdles -

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 13.23  NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN TAMPERE     2009

1 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 04 MAY 2003 3 5 1 +1.1 13.49 SB

2 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 30 JUN 2003 3 7 2 +1.1 13.71 SB

3 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 01 MAR 2002 3 3 3 +1.1 14.02
4 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 04 FEB 2002 3 4 4 +1.1 14.02 SB

5 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 04 JUL 2002 3 2 5 +1.1 14.07
6 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 23 APR 2002 3 6 6 +1.1 14.22
7 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 19 AUG 2002 2 2 1 +0.3 14.23 SB

8 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 05 MAY 2003 2 7 2 +0.3 14.36
9 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 22 JAN 2003 1 3 1 +0.6 14.37

10 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 07 FEB 2003 2 3 3 +0.3 14.37 SB

11 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 30 JUN 2003 1 6 2 +0.6 14.50 SB

12 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 12 MAR 2002 2 4 4 +0.3 14.68
13 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 11 APR 2002 1 7 3 +0.6 14.70
14 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 23 OCT 2003 2 5 5 +0.3 14.70
15 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 10 MAR 2002 1 5 4 +0.6 14.90
16 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 12 JUN 2002 2 6 6 +0.3 15.12
17 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 03 APR 2002 1 4 5 +0.6 15.14

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

1 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 13.49 1052

2003 (+1.1)

1052( 1)

2 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 13.71 1020

2003 (+1.1) 32
1020( 2)

3 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 14.02 976

2002 (+1.1) 76
976( 3)

3 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 14.02 976

2002 (+1.1) 76
976( 3)

5 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 14.07 968

2002 (+1.1) 84
968( 5)

6 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 14.22 947

2002 (+1.1) 105
947( 6)

7 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 14.23 946

2002 (+0.3) 106
946( 7)

8 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 14.36 928

2003 (+0.3) 124
928( 8)

9 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 14.37 927

2003 (+0.6) 125
927( 9)

9 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 14.37 927

2003 (+0.3) 125
927( 9)

11 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 14.50 909

2003 (+0.6) 143
909(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

12 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 14.68 884

2002 (+0.3) 168
884(12)

13 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 14.70 882

2003 (+0.3) 170
882(13)

13 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 14.70 882

2002 (+0.6) 170
882(13)

15 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 14.90 855

2002 (+0.6) 197
855(15)

16 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 15.12 826

2002 (+0.3) 226
826(16)

17 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 15.14 823

2002 (+0.6) 229
823(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Hammer Throw - Qualifications

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 84.41  PASZTOR Bence HUN TRABZON     2011

    As of 24/07/2019 at 10:19

1 79 ANDREEV Valentin BUL 7 78.89 78.89 Q
19 JAN 2002

2 392 PILAT Dawid POL 10 76.48 73.48 77.82 77.82 Q
06 FEB 2002

3 213 HUMMEL Merlin GER 1 72.21 76.40 76.40 q
04 JAN 2002

4 182 BRUXELLE Jean-Baptiste FRA 2 76.15 X 75.94 76.15 q
09 JUL 2002

5 237 NTOUSAKIS Orestis GRE 11 72.03 X 75.18 75.18 q
02 MAY 2002

6 255 KATAVICS Balazs HUN 14 71.62 72.69 X 72.69 q
30 NOV 2002

7 441 NICORICI Dragos-Ionut ROU 13 67.78 69.53 X 69.53 q SB

06 JAN 2002
8 521 JIMENEZ Juan ESP 9 X 68.49 68.74 68.74 q

12 AUG 2002
9 311 COSTA Davide ITA 3 61.88 66.84 68.34 68.34 q

15 SEP 2002
10 49 BOHDAN Uladzislau BLR 5 X X 65.59 65.59 q

06 FEB 2002
11 495 EMBERSIC Jan SLO 17 63.14 60.32 62.37 63.14 q

06 APR 2003
12 156 HARKONEN Arttu FIN 6 60.75 61.17 X 61.17 q

04 MAY 2003
13 282 MAHER Sean IRL 8 X 56.48 X 56.48

15 MAR 2002
14 415 FREITAS Diogo POR 15 X X 55.57 55.57

10 AUG 2002

NOT RANKED

89 KONTAXIS Panagiotis CYP 12 X X X NM
28 JAN 2002

107 DOLEZALEK Jan CZE 16 X X X NM
23 MAY 2002

331 KOROTKOVS Makars LAT 4 X X X NM
08 MAR 2002

Qualification: 77.00 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                 

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17

213 182 311 331 49 156 79 282 521 392 237 89 441 255 415
107 495

Details: Start time: 9:15 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:59%
Finish Time:10:18 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:53%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 51.09  VANHAEREN Stef BEL TAMPERE     2009

    As of 24/07/2019 at  9:34

1 529 EDLUND Oskar SWE 16 NOV 2002 7 0.259 52.67 Q
2 547 GUMPRECHT Liam SUI 15 AUG 2002 3 0.246 53.21 Q
3 81 CIK Stjepan Jan CRO 21 MAR 2002 5 0.296 53.87 q
4 493 GUCEK Matic Ian SLO 20 SEP 2003 4 0.266 54.80
5 101 HOLEC Jakub CZE 12 APR 2003 2 0.239 56.37
6 479 BARTEK Denis SVK 04 MAY 2003 6 0.316 56.57

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time: 9:26 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 HOLEC,Jakub         
3 GUMPRECHT,Liam      
4 GUCEK,Matic Ian     
5 CIK,Stjepan Jan     
6 BARTEK,Denis        
7 EDLUND,Oskar        
8

0    0.350   0.175 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 51.09  VANHAEREN Stef BEL TAMPERE     2009

    As of 24/07/2019 at  9:50

1 512 SAEZ Ignacio ESP 16 FEB 2002 6 0.320 51.78 Q SB

2 574 AKCAM Berke TUR 10 APR 2002 2 0.210 53.14 Q
3 328 LASENKO Dmitrijs LAT 06 JUN 2002 7 0.345 53.41 q SB

4 306 FRIVOLI Lorenzo ITA 19 NOV 2002 5 0.399 54.04
5 277 DUNNE Cian Gerard IRL 15 MAY 2003 3 0.247 59.25

NOT RANKED

126 PALU Karl-Hendrik EST 27 SEP 2002 4 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time: 9:34 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 AKCAM,Berke         
3 DUNNE,Cian Gerard   
4
5 FRIVOLI,Lorenzo     
6 SAEZ,Ignacio        
7 LASENKO,Dmitrijs    
8

0    0.450   0.225 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 51.09  VANHAEREN Stef BEL TAMPERE     2009

    As of 24/07/2019 at  9:50

1 452 IVANOV Fedor RUS 20 MAY 2002 5 0.369 52.55 Q
2 41 KHAURATOVICH Yahor BLR 08 MAY 2002 2 0.255 53.32 Q
3 386 KOPEC Maciej POL 29 JUL 2002 4 0.278 53.89
4 8 WOLF Andreas AUT 28 MAR 2002 3 0.267 54.31 SB

5 363 ELLINGSEN Herman NOR 23 FEB 2002 6 0.309 56.79
6 251 BANOCZY Arpad HUN 28 AUG 2002 7 0.371 1:02.21

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time: 9:40 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 KHAURATOVICH,Yahor  
3 WOLF,Andreas        
4 KOPEC,Maciej        
5 IVANOV,Fedor        
6 ELLINGSEN,Herman    
7 BANOCZY,Arpad       
8

0    0.400   0.200 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best

 
 ATM044901_73A 1.0 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 3

Report Created  24 JUL 2019 at 09:50



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m Hurdles - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 51.09  VANHAEREN Stef BEL TAMPERE     2009

1 512 SAEZ Ignacio ESP 16 FEB 2002 2 6 1 51.78 Q SB

2 452 IVANOV Fedor RUS 20 MAY 2002 3 5 1 52.55 Q
3 529 EDLUND Oskar SWE 16 NOV 2002 1 7 1 52.67 Q
4 574 AKCAM Berke TUR 10 APR 2002 2 2 2 53.14 Q
5 547 GUMPRECHT Liam SUI 15 AUG 2002 1 3 2 53.21 Q
6 41 KHAURATOVICH Yahor BLR 08 MAY 2002 3 2 2 53.32 Q
7 328 LASENKO Dmitrijs LAT 06 JUN 2002 2 7 3 53.41 q SB

8 81 CIK Stjepan Jan CRO 21 MAR 2002 1 5 3 53.87 q
9 386 KOPEC Maciej POL 29 JUL 2002 3 4 3 53.89

10 306 FRIVOLI Lorenzo ITA 19 NOV 2002 2 5 4 54.04
11 8 WOLF Andreas AUT 28 MAR 2002 3 3 4 54.31 SB

12 493 GUCEK Matic Ian SLO 20 SEP 2003 1 4 4 54.80
13 101 HOLEC Jakub CZE 12 APR 2003 1 2 5 56.37
14 479 BARTEK Denis SVK 04 MAY 2003 1 6 6 56.57
15 363 ELLINGSEN Herman NOR 23 FEB 2002 3 6 5 56.79
16 277 DUNNE Cian Gerard IRL 15 MAY 2003 2 3 5 59.25
17 251 BANOCZY Arpad HUN 28 AUG 2002 3 7 6 1:02.21

NOT RANKED

126 PALU Karl-Hendrik EST 27 SEP 2002 2 4 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Boys' 400 m Hurdles - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 51.09  VANHAEREN Stef BEL TAMPERE 2009

1 512 SAEZ Ignacio ESP 16 FEB 2002 2 6 1 51.78 Q SB

2 452 IVANOV Fedor RUS 20 MAY 2002 3 5 1 52.55 Q
3 529 EDLUND Oskar SWE 16 NOV 2002 1 7 1 52.67 Q
4 574 AKCAM Berke TUR 10 APR 2002 2 2 2 53.14 Q
5 547 GUMPRECHT Liam SUI 15 AUG 2002 1 3 2 53.21 Q
6 41 KHAURATOVICH Yahor BLR 08 MAY 2002 3 2 2 53.32 Q
7 328 LASENKO Dmitrijs LAT 06 JUN 2002 2 7 3 53.41 q SB

8 81 CIK Stjepan Jan CRO 21 MAR 2002 1 5 3 53.87 q

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Triple Jump - Qualifications

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 13.47  LEIBAK Kaire EST PARIS       2003

    As of 24/07/2019 at 10:25

1 536 AASKAG Maja SWE 1 12.26 12.96 12.96 Q
+1.5 +0.8 +0.8

2 321 SOW Mame Diarra ITA 7 12.56 X 12.68 12.68 Q
+2.2 +0.7 +0.7

3 606 ONUFRIIEVA Hanna UKR 8 12.10 12.63 12.63 Q SB

+1.2 +0.5 +0.5

4 447 DOSPIN Alexia Ioana ROU 5 11.89 12.39 X 12.39 q SB

+1.1 -0.1 -0.1

5 459 KOCHANOVA Mariya RUS 4 12.10 11.93 X 12.10 q
+1.9 +1.3 +1.9

6 562 BISCHOFBERGER Lena SUI 9 11.68 11.38 X 11.68
+0.9 +1.3 +0.9

7 91 PAIDIOU Christonymfi CYP 10 X 11.50 11.60 11.60

+1.7 +0.3 +0.3

8 80 VASILEVA Stefani BUL 11 10.90 11.17 11.26 11.26

+1.1 +1.1 +0.8 +0.8

NOT RANKED

223 BITTORF Hannah GER 2 X X X NM
19 MAY 2002

348 STRUPAITE Emilija LTU 6 X X X NM
10 OCT 2002

590 MENTES Yagmur TUR 3 X X X NM
21 APR 2003

Qualification: 12.60 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                 

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
536 223 590 459 447 348 321 606 562 91 80

Details: Start time: 9:45 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%
Finish Time:10:23 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:53%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Triple Jump - Qualifications

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 13.47  LEIBAK Kaire EST PARIS       2003

    As of 24/05/2013 at 10:20

1 419 DABIJA Iuliana MDA 2 12.45 12.84 12.84 Q
+2.2 +1.2 +1.2

2 194 RAFFIN Lesly FRA 8 X 12.61 12.61 Q
-0.7 -0.7

3 163 LENTO Nea FIN 1 12.12 12.50 12.36 12.50 q
+1.5 +1.1 +1.9 +1.1

4 138 DUDAREVA Maria EST 4 X 12.32 12.33 12.33 q SB

+0.1 -0.1 -0.1

5 30 ZRALOVA Sabrina AZE 5 X X 12.23 12.23 q
+0.7 +0.7

6 403 MOSIEK Joanna POL 6 X 12.09 X 12.09 q
+1.9 +1.9

7 243 KAVALIEROU Maria GRE 3 11.61 11.77 11.91 11.91 q
+1.6 +0.9 +1.3 +1.3

8 336 IGNATJEVA Olga LAT 9 X 11.65 11.64 11.65

+1.0 +1.0 +1.0

9 417 LUCENA Milena POR 7 11.37 11.64 X 11.64

+1.6 -0.3 -0.3

Qualification: 12.60 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                 

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
163 419 243 138 30 403 417 194 336

Details: Start time: 9:44 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%
Finish Time:10:17 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:53%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Triple Jump - Qualifications

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH GROUP ORD RANK WIND RESULT

EYOF 13.47  LEIBAK Kaire EST PARIS       2003

1 536 AASKAG Maja SWE 18 DEC 2002 A 1 1 +0.8 12.96 Q
2 419 DABIJA Iuliana MDA 11 AUG 2003 B 2 1 +1.2 12.84 Q
3 321 SOW Mame Diarra ITA 20 JAN 2002 A 7 2 +0.7 12.68 Q
4 606 ONUFRIIEVA Hanna UKR 15 FEB 2002 A 8 3 +0.5 12.63 Q SB

5 194 RAFFIN Lesly FRA 01 MAR 2002 B 8 2 -0.7 12.61 Q
6 163 LENTO Nea FIN 07 MAR 2002 B 1 3 +1.1 12.50 q
7 447 DOSPIN Alexia Ioana ROU 04 JUL 2003 A 5 4 -0.1 12.39 q SB

8 138 DUDAREVA Maria EST 07 FEB 2002 B 4 4 -0.1 12.33 q SB

9 30 ZRALOVA Sabrina AZE 23 MAY 2003 B 5 5 +0.7 12.23 q
10 459 KOCHANOVA Mariya RUS 30 MAY 2002 A 4 5 +1.9 12.10 q
11 403 MOSIEK Joanna POL 16 FEB 2002 B 6 6 +1.9 12.09 q
12 243 KAVALIEROU Maria GRE 28 OCT 2002 B 3 7 +1.3 11.91 q
13 562 BISCHOFBERGER Lena SUI 24 FEB 2002 A 9 6 +0.9 11.68
14 336 IGNATJEVA Olga LAT 08 FEB 2002 B 9 8 +1.0 11.65
15 417 LUCENA Milena POR 03 SEP 2002 B 7 9 -0.3 11.64
16 91 PAIDIOU Christonymfi CYP 21 MAR 2002 A 10 7 +0.3 11.60
17 80 VASILEVA Stefani BUL 27 DEC 2002 A 11 8 +0.8 11.26

NOT RANKED

223 BITTORF Hannah GER 19 MAY 2002 A 2 NM
348 STRUPAITE Emilija LTU 10 OCT 2002 A 6 NM
590 MENTES Yagmur TUR 21 APR 2003 A 3 NM

Qualification: 12.60 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon High Jump -

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH 1.80

EYOF 1.89  LAPINA Svetlana RUS BATH        1995

    As of 24/07/2019 at 11:06

1 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 6 - - O O O XO O XO XXO XO 1.77 SB 941
04 FEB 2002 XXX

2 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 4 - - - O O O XXO O XXO XXX 1.74 SB 903
23 APR 2002

3 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 1 - O - O O O O O XXX 1.71 867
04 MAY 2003

4 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 7 - O - O O O XX 1.65 795
30 JUN 2003

5 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 5 O O O XO O XXX 1.62 759
23 OCT 2003

6 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 8 O O XXO XO XO XXX 1.62 759
12 MAR 2002

7 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 3 - - XO O XXO XXX 1.62 759
01 MAR 2002

8 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 2 - - O O XXX 1.59 724
03 APR 2002

Details: Start time: 9:50 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%
Finish Time:11:06 Temperature:+30°C                       Humidity:67%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon High Jump -

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH 1.68 1.71 1.74

EYOF 1.89  LAPINA Svetlana RUS BATH        1995

    As of 24/07/2019 at 11:12

1 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 6 - O - - O - O O O O 1.71 867
22 JAN 2003 O XO XXX

2 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 7 - - - - O XO O O O O 1.68 830
10 MAR 2002 O XXX

3 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 3 - - - O XXO O O O O XO 1.65 SB 795
12 JUN 2002 XXX

4 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 4 - - O O O O XXO O XO XXO 1.65 SB 795
05 MAY 2003 XXX

5 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 2 - O O O O XO O XXO XXX 1.59 SB 724
30 JUN 2003

6 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 1 - - O O O O O XXX 1.56 689
19 AUG 2002

7 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 8 - - - O O XO O XXX 1.56 689
11 APR 2002

8 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 9 - O O O O XXX 1.50 SB 621
04 JUL 2002

9 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 5 - - XO XXO XO XXX 1.50 621
07 FEB 2003

Details: Start time: 9:50 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%
Finish Time:11:11 Temperature:+30°C                       Humidity:51%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

1 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 13.49 1.71 1919

2003 (+1.1)

1052( 1) 867( 3)
1919( 1)

2 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 14.02 1.77 1917

2002 (+1.1) 2
976( 3) 941( 1)

1917( 2)

3 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 14.22 1.74 1850

2002 (+1.1) 69
947( 6) 903( 2)

1850( 3)

4 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 13.71 1.65 1815

2003 (+1.1) 104
1020( 2) 795( 6)

1815( 4)

5 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 14.37 1.71 1794

2003 (+0.6) 125
927( 9) 867( 3)

1794( 5)

6 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 14.02 1.62 1735

2002 (+1.1) 184
976( 3) 759( 9)

1735( 6)

7 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 14.36 1.65 1723

2003 (+0.3) 196
928( 8) 795( 6)

1723( 7)

8 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 14.90 1.68 1685

2002 (+0.6) 234
855(15) 830( 5)

1685( 8)

9 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 14.68 1.62 1643

2002 (+0.3) 276
884(12) 759( 9)

1643( 9)

10 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 14.70 1.62 1641

2003 (+0.3) 278
882(13) 759( 9)

1641(10)

11 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 14.23 1.56 1635

2002 (+0.3) 284
946( 7) 689(14)

1635(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

12 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 14.50 1.59 1633

2003 (+0.6) 286
909(11) 724(12)

1633(12)

13 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 15.12 1.65 1621

2002 (+0.3) 298
826(16) 795( 6)

1621(13)

14 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 14.07 1.50 1589

2002 (+1.1) 330
968( 5) 621(16)

1589(14)

15 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 14.70 1.56 1571

2002 (+0.6) 348
882(13) 689(14)

1571(15)

16 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 14.37 1.50 1548

2003 (+0.3) 371
927( 9) 621(16)

1548(16)

17 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 15.14 1.59 1547

2002 (+0.6) 372
823(17) 724(12)

1547(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 200 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +0.1 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at 10:02

1 266 ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL 29 AUG 2002 8 24.36 Q
2 475 FORSTER Viktoria SVK 08 APR 2002 7 24.61 Q
3 564 OZCIFTCI Simay TUR 24 MAR 2003 4 24.79
4 145 PURSIAINEN Anna FIN 12 MAR 2003 2 24.84
5 75 PISACHEVA Martina BUL 08 MAR 2002 3 25.34
6 323 SELACI Djellza KOS 04 OCT 2003 5 27.06 SB

NOT RANKED

359 AMUNDSEN Maren Bakke NOR 08 MAR 2003 6 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time: 9:55 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 PURSIAINEN,Anna     
3 PISACHEVA,Martina   
4 OZCIFTCI,Simay      
5 SELACI,Djellza      
6
7 FORSTER,Viktoria    
8 ADELEKE,Rhasidat    

180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 200 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +1.1 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at 10:11

1 247 KOSZEGI Mira HUN 30 MAY 2002 7 0.264 24.29 Q
2 465 ILIC Ivana SRB 08 JUN 2002 8 0.201 24.58 Q SB

3 301 CAPPABIANCA Alessia ITA 07 SEP 2002 5 0.243 24.63
4 382 MALKOWSKA Dominika POL 07 MAR 2002 4 0.209 24.72
5 21 VALIYEVA Lamiya AZE 05 APR 2002 3 0.363 25.06
6 431 CIUCA Andreea Iulia ROU 04 SEP 2003 2 0.310 26.42
7 3 MARSOL PUJOL Carla AND 01 JUN 2002 6 0.215 27.05

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:01 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 CIUCA,Andreea Iulia 
3 VALIYEVA,Lamiya     
4 MALKOWSKA,Dominika  
5 CAPPABIANCA,Alessia 
6 MARSOL PUJOL,Carla  
7 KOSZEGI,Mira        
8 ILIC,Ivana          

0    0.400   0.200 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 200 m - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +0.8 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at 10:13

1 173 KOUASSI Serena FRA 15 SEP 2003 3 0.228 24.36 Q
2 98 SPLECHTNOVA Barbora CZE 31 JUL 2002 6 0.136 24.46 Q
3 507 CLADERA Esperanca ESP 14 MAY 2002 2 0.226 24.53 q SB

4 124 KUTMAN Marit EST 15 JAN 2003 7 0.169 24.53 q SB

5 543 JOHO Seraina SUI 14 OCT 2003 8 0.161 24.84
6 229 PAPANDREOU Markella GRE 09 JAN 2002 5 0.152 25.09
7 70 RASIC Almina BIH 21 JAN 2003 4 0.226 26.88

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:08 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 CLADERA,Esperanca   
3 KOUASSI,Serena      
4 RASIC,Almina        
5 PAPANDREOU,Markella 
6 SPLECHTNOVA,Barbora 
7 KUTMAN,Marit        
8 JOHO,Seraina        

0    0.250   0.125 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 200 m - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON     2011

1 247 KOSZEGI Mira HUN 30 MAY 2002 2 7 1 +1.1 24.29 Q
2 173 KOUASSI Serena FRA 15 SEP 2003 3 3 1 +0.8 24.36 Q
3 266 ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL 29 AUG 2002 1 8 1 +0.1 24.36 Q
4 98 SPLECHTNOVA Barbora CZE 31 JUL 2002 3 6 2 +0.8 24.46 Q
5 507 CLADERA Esperanca ESP 14 MAY 2002 3 2 3 +0.8 24.53 q SB

6 124 KUTMAN Marit EST 15 JAN 2003 3 7 4 +0.8 24.53 q SB

7 465 ILIC Ivana SRB 08 JUN 2002 2 8 2 +1.1 24.58 Q SB

8 475 FORSTER Viktoria SVK 08 APR 2002 1 7 2 +0.1 24.61 Q
9 301 CAPPABIANCA Alessia ITA 07 SEP 2002 2 5 3 +1.1 24.63

10 382 MALKOWSKA Dominika POL 07 MAR 2002 2 4 4 +1.1 24.72
11 564 OZCIFTCI Simay TUR 24 MAR 2003 1 4 3 +0.1 24.79
12 145 PURSIAINEN Anna FIN 12 MAR 2003 1 2 4 +0.1 24.84
13 543 JOHO Seraina SUI 14 OCT 2003 3 8 5 +0.8 24.84
14 21 VALIYEVA Lamiya AZE 05 APR 2002 2 3 5 +1.1 25.06
15 229 PAPANDREOU Markella GRE 09 JAN 2002 3 5 6 +0.8 25.09
16 75 PISACHEVA Martina BUL 08 MAR 2002 1 3 5 +0.1 25.34
17 431 CIUCA Andreea Iulia ROU 04 SEP 2003 2 2 6 +1.1 26.42
18 70 RASIC Almina BIH 21 JAN 2003 3 4 7 +0.8 26.88
19 3 MARSOL PUJOL Carla AND 01 JUN 2002 2 6 7 +1.1 27.05
20 323 SELACI Djellza KOS 04 OCT 2003 1 5 6 +0.1 27.06 SB

NOT RANKED

359 AMUNDSEN Maren Bakke NOR 08 MAR 2003 1 6 +0.1 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Girls' 200 m - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON 2011

1 247 KOSZEGI Mira HUN 30 MAY 2002 2 7 1 +1.1 24.29 Q
2 173 KOUASSI Serena FRA 15 SEP 2003 3 3 1 +0.8 24.36 Q
3 266 ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL 29 AUG 2002 1 8 1 +0.1 24.36 Q
4 98 SPLECHTNOVA Barbora CZE 31 JUL 2002 3 6 2 +0.8 24.46 Q
7 465 ILIC Ivana SRB 08 JUN 2002 2 8 2 +1.1 24.58 Q SB

8 475 FORSTER Viktoria SVK 08 APR 2002 1 7 2 +0.1 24.61 Q
5 507 CLADERA Esperanca ESP 14 MAY 2002 3 2 3 +0.8 24.53 q SB

6 124 KUTMAN Marit EST 15 JAN 2003 3 7 4 +0.8 24.53 q SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 200 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 20.98  GULIYEV Ramil AZE BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:  -0.8 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at 10:39

1 115 KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana M. DEN 12 JAN 2002 6 0.147 21.50 Q
2 146 MUSTALAHTI Niilo FIN 27 AUG 2002 5 0.158 21.80 Q SB

3 526 LEGER Sidney SWE 02 MAR 2002 7 0.186 21.98 q
4 69 BRDAR Nikola BIH 03 JAN 2002 8 0.121 22.59 SB

5 4 ROIG BOSOM Arnau AND 10 APR 2002 4 0.235 22.95
6 35 CHYSHANKOU Stsiapan BLR 19 JUL 2002 2 0.221 22.98

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:30 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:52%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 CHYSHANKOU,Stsiapan 
3
4 ROIG BOSOM,Arnau    
5 MUSTALAHTI,Niilo    
6 KAMANGA-DYRBAK,Tazan
7 LEGER,Sidney        
8 BRDAR,Nikola        

0    0.250   0.125 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 200 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 20.98  GULIYEV Ramil AZE BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:  -1.6 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at 10:50

1 383 WDOWIK Oliwer POL 03 JAN 2002 5 0.170 21.35 Q
2 302 GUGLIELMI Federico ITA 01 MAR 2002 8 0.139 21.50 Q
3 569 BEYDEMIR Ozgur TUR 17 JAN 2002 7 0.169 21.80 q
4 464 KALJUS Stefan SRB 04 FEB 2002 2 0.229 22.37
5 20 ABDIYEV Ali AZE 03 MAY 2002 6 0.259 22.63 SB

6 273 OKAFOR Charles IRL 27 MAR 2003 4 0.163 22.85
7 356 VUJICIC Danilo MNE 05 MAY 2003 3 0.242 23.89

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:37 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:52%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 KALJUS,Stefan       
3 VUJICIC,Danilo      
4 OKAFOR,Charles      
5 WDOWIK,Oliwer       
6 ABDIYEV,Ali         
7 BEYDEMIR,Ozgur      
8 GUGLIELMI,Federico  

0    0.300   0.150 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 200 m - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 20.98  GULIYEV Ramil AZE BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:  +1.0 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at 10:49

1 248 FARKAS Bence HUN 04 JUN 2002 7 0.273 21.40 Q SB

2 228 KARIOFYLLIS Ioannis GRE 18 SEP 2002 2 0.225 21.70 Q
3 353 ZAHRA Kurt MLT 24 JAN 2003 4 0.159 22.32
4 490 GUMILAR Jernej SLO 29 SEP 2003 3 0.214 22.35
5 476 NEMEC Jakub SVK 05 FEB 2003 5 0.218 22.42 SB

6 544 WIDMER Kylian SUI 17 OCT 2002 6 0.183 23.49

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:44 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:52%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 KARIOFYLLIS,Ioannis 
3 GUMILAR,Jernej      
4 ZAHRA,Kurt          
5 NEMEC,Jakub         
6 WIDMER,Kylian       
7 FARKAS,Bence        
8

0    0.300   0.150 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 200 m - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 20.98  GULIYEV Ramil AZE BELGRADE 2007

1 383 WDOWIK Oliwer POL 03 JAN 2002 2 5 1 -1.6 21.35 Q
2 248 FARKAS Bence HUN 04 JUN 2002 3 7 1 +1.0 21.40 Q SB

3 115 KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana M. DEN 12 JAN 2002 1 6 1 -0.8 21.50 Q (21.495) 
3 302 GUGLIELMI Federico ITA 01 MAR 2002 2 8 2 -1.6 21.50 Q (21.495)
5 228 KARIOFYLLIS Ioannis GRE 18 SEP 2002 3 2 2 +1.0 21.70 Q
6 569 BEYDEMIR Ozgur TUR 17 JAN 2002 2 7 3 -1.6 21.80 q
7 146 MUSTALAHTI Niilo FIN 27 AUG 2002 1 5 2 -0.8 21.80 Q SB

8 526 LEGER Sidney SWE 02 MAR 2002 1 7 3 -0.8 21.98 q
9 353 ZAHRA Kurt MLT 24 JAN 2003 3 4 3 +1.0 22.32

10 490 GUMILAR Jernej SLO 29 SEP 2003 3 3 4 +1.0 22.35
11 464 KALJUS Stefan SRB 04 FEB 2002 2 2 4 -1.6 22.37
12 476 NEMEC Jakub SVK 05 FEB 2003 3 5 5 +1.0 22.42 SB

13 69 BRDAR Nikola BIH 03 JAN 2002 1 8 4 -0.8 22.59 SB

14 20 ABDIYEV Ali AZE 03 MAY 2002 2 6 5 -1.6 22.63 SB

15 273 OKAFOR Charles IRL 27 MAR 2003 2 4 6 -1.6 22.85
16 4 ROIG BOSOM Arnau AND 10 APR 2002 1 4 5 -0.8 22.95
17 35 CHYSHANKOU Stsiapan BLR 19 JUL 2002 1 2 6 -0.8 22.98
18 544 WIDMER Kylian SUI 17 OCT 2002 3 6 6 +1.0 23.49
19 356 VUJICIC Danilo MNE 05 MAY 2003 2 3 7 -1.6 23.89

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Boys' 200 m - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 20.98  GULIYEV Ramil AZE BELGRADE 2007

1 383 WDOWIK Oliwer POL 03 JAN 2002 2 5 1 -1.6 21.35 Q
2 248 FARKAS Bence HUN 04 JUN 2002 3 7 1 +1.0 21.40 Q SB

3 115 KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana M. DEN 12 JAN 2002 1 6 1 -0.8 21.50 Q (21.495)
302 GUGLIELMI Federico ITA 01 MAR 2002 2 8 2 -1.6 21.50 Q (21.495)

5 228 KARIOFYLLIS Ioannis GRE 18 SEP 2002 3 2 2 +1.0 21.70 Q
7 146 MUSTALAHTI Niilo FIN 27 AUG 2002 1 5 2 -0.8 21.80 Q SB

6 569 BEYDEMIR Ozgur TUR 17 JAN 2002 2 7 3 -1.6 21.80 q
8 526 LEGER Sidney SWE 02 MAR 2002 1 7 3 -0.8 21.98 q

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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